
1 佐久間      陸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 2 63.74 24.94 38.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 1 1

2 2S+2Loq+2T q 4.30 -0.37 3.93-3 -3 -2 -1 -2

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.08 3.481 0 0 1 0

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 0 1 1

7 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

8 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 0 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 -1 1 1

24.20 24.94

Skating Skills 2.00 3.954.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.704.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.854.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.854.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

38.80

2 秋  元  聖  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 1 58.79 22.09 37.70 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.26 5.361 1 0 1 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.17 1.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 2Lz!+2Loq ! 3.80 -0.46 3.34-2 -3 -3 -1 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.242 0 1 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 2 1 0

24.54 22.09

Skating Skills 2.00 3.954.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.603.75 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.804.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.704.00 3.75 4.00 2.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.804.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 4.00

37.70

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB男子
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3 鈴  木  英  徳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 4 54.83 16.83 38.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.05 1.350 1 0 1 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.24 1.941 1 2 1 2

3 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 0 0 1 1

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.401 0 0 1 0

5 1F+1Eu+2S 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 1 1

6 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.40-1 0 0 1 0

7 2T< < 1.04 -0.33 0.71-5 -3 -2 -4 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 -1 0 1

16.40 16.83

Skating Skills 2.00 3.804.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.553.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.954.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.954.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

38.00

4 吉  岡  陽  稀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 3 48.44 14.54 34.90 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.40 1.28-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 CSp1 1.40 0.03 1.430 0 0 1 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.14 0.36-1 -3 -5 -4 -1

5 2A 3.30 -0.40 2.90-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.080 0 0 2 0

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 -1 -1 1 1

16.78 14.54

Skating Skills 2.00 3.603.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.353.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.453.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.603.75 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.453.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.50

34.90

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB男子
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5 藤  井  斗  蒼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 5 48.30 15.50 32.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.02 1.781 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.622 1 2 1 1

3 2S 1.30 -0.21 1.09-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 1F!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 CSp1 1.40 -0.03 1.370 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2Sq q 1.30 -0.29 1.01-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.652 0 0 1 0

15.66 15.50

Skating Skills 2.00 3.403.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.103.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.353.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.253.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.303.75 3.75 3.50 2.75 2.75

32.80

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB男子

2022全九州フィギュアスケート競技会兼全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会
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